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Conventional
Hinged Lid Containers
. Durable construction for multi-food aoolications
. Insulated to keep hot foods HoT and cold foods CoLD
. Keeps food organized and secure
. Available in a variety of sizes and styles
. Economical

SmartLock'
Hinged Lid Containers
. Durable construction for multi-food applications

. Meets the challenqe of heavier foods

Insulated to keep hot foods HoT and cold foods Co[D

Easy io close and reopen

Audible "click" means it's closed

Fits neatly into carry-out sack

Stacking rim increases transport performance.

Also available with vents to prevent moisture build-up.

DL (Oouble Laminated)
Hinged Lid Containers
. Extra strong for heavier foods
. Laminated on the inside and outside of the container

for maximum heat tolerance and strength
. Insulated to keep hot foods HoT and cold foods co[D
. Double-slot closure that won't pop open
. Availdble in a variety of sizes and styles 
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Sandwich Containers

Small

Small

Large

large

Extra Larye

Rectangular/Utility

Small Rectangular

[,4edium Reclangular

l\4edium Cary out

large Rectangular

Large Carry-out

Large Redangular Deep

Large Rectangular Deep

Large Rectangular Deep

All-Purpose

Single/Three Cmpt.

SmallSing e Cmpt.

Smalllhree Cmpt.

Small lhree Cmpt.(shallow)

[redium Single Cmpt.

lvlediumThree Cmpt.

lvledium Single Cmpt.

Medium Ihree Cmpt.

ft,,ledium Single Cmpt. (shallow)

Ivediurn Three Cmpt. Ghalow)

Medium Single Cmpt.

L4edium Three Cmpt.

Large Single Cmpt.

LargeThree Cmpt.

Large Three Cmpt. (vented)

Large 5ingle Cmpt.

Large Three Cmpt

Large Single Crnpt.

Large Ihree Cmpt.

Extra Large Sing e Cmpt.

Extra-Large ihree Cmpt.

Extra Large Sinqle Cmpt.

Extra-LaBe Three Cmpt.

Sealmaster'" X Lg Three Cmpt.

Dimensions(approx)

5  / ' x 5 ' / ' x 2 ' A

5 1 h X 5 ' h X 2  ' t s

6 X 6 X 3

5 . t 4 x  5 1 ' X 2  1 4

6 r h x 6 ' / , x 3

7 ' 1 , x 3  x 2

8 r r x 5 ' / , x 3

9 ' h x  5 ' 1 , \  3 1 l a

9 ' h x 6 ' 1 " x 3 ' 1 "

9 r / . r 5 x 3 ' l

9  / , x 6 ' / , x 3 ' / ,

9 ' l .sx6'hx2)1"

9 ' l " x 6 1 h x 2 ' l '

l r L x S x 2 ' k

7 1 L x 8 x 2 ' l '

8 , 1 ) x 7  x 1 , k

8 x 8 ' / : x 3

8 x 8 ' / , x l

8 ' / s x 8 ' / ' x 3

8 ' A x 8  r x 3

8 ' l $ x 7 ' k x 2 ' l '

9  x 9 ' l a x 3 ' 1 ,

9 x 9 r A x l ' / r

9 x 9 x 3 r / 4

9 ' [  x 9  x 3 ' / .

9 ' A x 9 x 3 ' / "

9 x 9 x 3 ' h

9 x 9 x 3 r / o

9 ' l , x 1 0 ' / , x 3 ' / ,

9 ' / ,  x  l 0 ' / :  x  3 ' / i

9 ' l '  x 9 ' l '  x 3

9 % x 9 ' / , x 3

1 0 x 9 ' / , x 3
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Sleeve

41125

4t125

4t125

41125

41125

21100

2/100

2t100

2t104

21100

2i 100

2t140

2t100

2l5A

Case

500

s00

500

500

500

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

1 0 0

Smartio(k'

HLW-0184

Ht-w-o188

HLW-0185

Htw-or 89

HLW-0701

H1W"0703

HLWOSOl

Hl"w-0803

Htw-090t

Htw-0903

Ht-w"v908

Htw-1001

Ht-w"1003

Cube

7.3

3.9

4.5

3.2

3.2

3.8

4.4

5.8

5.4

5.4

Approx Wt

5.4

5.4

7.4

1.4

8.5

8.5

11 .5

11 .0

11 .0

11.7

9 .1

8.0

7.5

Sleeve

4t125

21125

2t125

21100

2/100

2t100

21100

a10a

21100

2t140

2/100

21100

2/100

Case

500

250

250

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

DI

80500

80600

80205

80553

802r s

80661

80663

80581

80583

Cube

2.5

3.6

2.8

2.6

2.3

2 .3

2.6

2 .6

3.6

Approx Wt

8.6

1 1 . 5

9.6

8.9

8.9

12.34

sleeve

41125

41125

1t100

2t125

2t140

2t100

500

500

200

254

200

200

200

200

;;;

200



Sandwich
Hinged Lid Container

Avai lable in 5 ' ,6"  & 7" square s izes

Insulated to keep hot foods HOT and cold foods Co[D

Perfect for hamburgers and sandwiches

Available in Conventional and DL configurations

Rectangular/Utility
Hinged Lid Containers
. Durable construdion for multi-food aoolications

. l\4eets the challenge of heavier foods

. Insulated to keep hot foods HoT and cold foods Co[D

. Permits multiple stacking without toppling or crushing

. Available in Conventional, Smartlock@ and DL
configurations

. ldeal for hot ethnic entrees

Sealmaster"
Hinged Lid Container
. Designed for added container strength and rigidity

. Insulated to keep hot foods HOT and cold
foods C0LD

. Compartments seaL upon properly closing container

. Dual front and side latches securely seal compartments

r Minimizes wet food spillage during transpon

. Ribbed bottom front compartment separates juices
from the entree



Lid Container Applications Guide
pich the right container for you...
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Smantocle Closure

@@@@E!6@@Ee|5EN
Carry-Out Packaging

1900 West Field Coufi. Lake Forest lL 60045.800.476.4300. wwwpactivcom
3471 lvcNlcoll Avenue . Scarborouqh,ontario N,l1V 488. Canada. 800.387.3282

€ Pccrrrz
: Advanced Packaoino solutions

onventional
Containers

SmartLock'
Containers

Sealmaster"
Container

e (limited)
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